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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE          3 MILE        5 MILE         

16,226

$173,929

1,953

2,636

$160,946

742

74,115

$175,985

9,206

CONTACT   

DEMOGRAPHICS

Michael Stoltz

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

15806-15812 LIVINGSTON RD

O  410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com

Retail space for lease in Accokeek, MD

Site sits just off  intersection of main thoroughfare

Easy access to Indian Head Highway (Rt 210)

Over 48,000 cars passing the site daily

ACCOKEEK, MARYLAND 20607

ACCOKEEK

PROUD PARTNER
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SITE

BBERRY RD

MANOKEEK VILLAGE CTR
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AERIAL
15806-15812 LIVINGSTON RD

ACCOKEEK, MD 20607

CONTACT    Michael Stoltz O  410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com


